
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester – December  2021 
Venue : Soil science lab  ,Faculty of Agriculture 

Date Time BATCH 

  SAC 315 

03.12.2021 
 

6.30 - 8.30 a.m A,B,C 

8.30-10.30 a.m D,E,F 

10.30-12.30 a.m G,I,J 

12.30-2.30 p.m K,L,M 

2.30-4.30 p.m N,O,P 

4.30- 6.30  p.m Q,R,S 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester – December  2021 
Venue : Soil Science Lab  ,Faculty of Agriculture 

Date Time BATCH 

  SAC 315 

04.12.2021 
 

6.30 - 8.30 a.m T,U,V 

2.30-4.30 p.m W,H1,H2 

4.30- 6.30  p.m S1,S2 

 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

II B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V Semester – December 2021 
Venue : Tech Park   

Date Time BATCH  

  AEC- 318 

04.12.2021 
 

 
 

 10.30-12.30 p.m 
 

AB-8201, CD-8202,  EF-8203 

GI-8204, JK-8205,  LM-8308 

NO-8207,  PQ-8208,  RS-8301 

TU-8302, VW-8307,       H1,H2-8206 

 

 

 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December 2021 
Date Time Venue : Agronomy farm  Venue : Tech Park  

  AGR-310 ENT-312 

06.12.2021 
 

6.30 - 8.30 a.m G1-A,B,C,D G4-N-8201,O-8202,P-8203,Q 8204  

8.30-10.30 a.m G2—E,F,G,I G5-R-8201,S8202,T8203,U-8204 

10.30-12.30 a.m G3—J,K,L,M G6-V-8201,W-8202,S1-8203,S2-8204 

12.30-2.30 p.m G4-N,O,P,Q G1-A-8201,B-8202,C-8203,D-8204 

2.30-4.30 p.m G5-R,S,T,U G2—E-8201,F-8202,G-8203,I-8204 

4.30- 6.30  p.m G6-V-,W,S1,S2 G3—J-8201,K-8202,L-8203,M-8204 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December 2021 
 

Date Time Venue : Agronomy farm  Venue : Tech Park  

  AGR-311 PAT-313 

07.12.2021 
 

6.30 - 8.30 a.m G1-A,B,C,D G4-N-8201,O-8202,P-8203,Q 8204  

8.30-10.30 a.m G2—E,F,G,I G5-R-8201,S8202,T8203,U-8204 

10.30-12.30 a.m G3—J,K,L,M G6-V-8201,W-8202,S1-8203,S2-8204 

12.30-2.30 p.m G4-N,O,P,Q G1-A-8201,B-8202,C-8203,D-8204 

2.30-4.30 p.m G5-R,S,T,U G2—E-8201,F-8202,G-8203,I-8204 

4.30- 6.30  p.m G6-V-,W,S1,S2 G3—J-8201,K-8202,L-8203,M-8204 

 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December 2021 
Date Time Venue : Tech Park Venue : Tech Park  

  GPB-316 HOR-317 

08.12.2021 
 

6.30 - 8.30 a.m G1-A-8301,B-8302,C-8303,D-8304 G4-N-8201,O-8202,P-8203,Q 8204  

8.30-10.30 a.m G2—E-8301,F-8302,G-8303,I 8304 G5-R-8201,S8202,T8203,U-8204 

10.30-12.30 a.m G3—J-8301,K-8302,L-8303,M-8304 G6-V-8201,W-8202,S1-8203,S2-8204 

12.30-2.30 p.m G4-N-8301,O-8302,P-8303,Q 8304 G1-A-8201,B-8202,C-8203,D-8204 

2.30-4.30 p.m G5-R-8301,S8302,T8303,U-8304 G2—E-8201,F-8202,G-8203,I-8204 

4.30- 6.30  p.m G6-V-8301,W-8302,S1-8303,S2-8304 G3—J-8201,K-8202,L-8203,M-8204 

 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December 2021 

Date Time Venue : Tech Park 

  AGM-314 

11.12.2021 
 

6.30 - 8.30 a.m G1-A-8301,B-8302,C-8303,D-8304 

8.30-10.30 a.m G2—E-8301,F-8302,G-8303,I 8304 

10.30-12.30 a.m G3—J-8301,K-8302,L-8303,M-8304 

12.30-2.30 p.m G4-N-8301,O-8302,P-8303,Q 8304 

2.30-4.30 p.m G5-R-8301,S8302,T8303,U-8304 

4.30- 6.30  p.m G6-V-8301,W-8302,S1-8303,S2-8304 

 

 

                                                                                                  DEAN 

                                                                                                     FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

 

 



HORTICULTURE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEAN                                                                                                    

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Hort.– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December  2021 
Venue : Concern Department 

Date Time Groups 

  AGM-314   

03.12.2021 
8.30-10.30 a.m H1  

2.30-4.30 p.m H2+SUP  

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Hort.– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December  2021 
Venue : Concern Department 

Date Time Groups 

  AEC-318 SAC315 

04.12.2021 
10.30-12.30 p.m H1,H2  

2.30-4.30 p.m  H1,H2 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Hort.– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December  2021 
Venue : Concern Department 

Date Time Groups 

  HOR 310  HOR 311 

06.12.2021 
8.30-10.30 a.m H1 H2+SUP 

2.30-4.30 p.m H2+SUP H1 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

III B.Sc. (Hons.) Hort.– Practical Examination Schedule –V  Semester –  December 2021 
Venue : Concern Department 

Date Time Groups 

  HOR312 HOR313 

07.12.2021 
8.30-10.30 a.m H1 H2+SUP 

2.30-4.30 p.m H2+SUP H1 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 
III B.Sc. (Hons.) Hort.– Practical Examination Schedule –V Semester- December  2021 

Venue : Concern Department 

Date Time  

  ENT317  AGR316 

08.09.2021 
8.30-10.30 a.m H1 H2+SUP 

2.30-4.30 p.m H2+SUP H1 


